Roof Coating at Taft Branch Library
Bid No. 20-21.23; Project No. SP-4145
Date of Bid Opening: 11/19/2020

City of Orange: Summary of Bid Abstracts for:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

1
Pacific Polymer Inc.
DBA American Foam Experts
Herald, CA

(209) 748-2662

2
Harbor Coating and Resotriation

Orange, CA

(760) 500-9264

3
Best Contracting Services Inc.

Gardena, CA

(310) 328-6969

4

Brazos Urethane Inc.

Madera, CA

(559) 674-2222

NO. |

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

QUANTITY

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

West Palmyra Avenue Street Rehabilitation

Prepare and apply roof coating to
Original Taft Branch Library roof per
Specification for polyurethane foam
roofing system or approved equal
(Minimum 1.5 inch thick), inclusive of
flashing

Prepare and apply root coating to
Original Annex Building roof per
Specification for polyurethane foam
roofing system or approved equal
(Minimum 1.5 inch thick), inclusive of
flashing. DELETED

8,800

1,050

SF

SF

$ 6.60

$ 6.60

$58,080.00

$6,930.00

$6.50 $57,200.00

$7.35 $7,717.50

$7.25 $63,800.00

$7.50 $7,875.00

$10.25 $90,200.00

$26.00 $27,300.00

$14.97

$36.10

$131,736.00

$37,905.00

Total

$65,010.00

$64,917.50

$71,675.00

$117,500.00

$169,641.00

Notes: Item 2 is Deleted from Scope
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